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113015 
1139016 
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TULSA BARBER & BEAUTY 
SUPREME SALES COQ. 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
T & W TIRE 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
MULTIGRAPHICS 
BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
HONEYWELL INC 
EXPO SQUARE 
DETECT-A-PEST 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
SMITH & LOVELESS INC 
SCOTT RICE 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
TULSA BEEF & 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
TSI INTERNATIONAL 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
COLE PUBLICATIONS 
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
TULSA BEEF & 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
SCOTT RICE 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SPECTRUM PAINT 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
CANTRELL, JOHN F 
HAMILTON, KEITH 
EVE INCORPORATED 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
TULSA COMMUNITY ACTION 
AMERICOMM INC 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
TRUSELL, J DO 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
MIREX CORPORATION 
HARDING GLASS 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
OKLA CORPORATION COMMISSI 
vaSS, CARLENE 
TULSA OVERHEAD DOOR co 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
STANLEYS FUNERAL SERVICE 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HUMAN 
ELECTION ADMINISTRATION 
TULSA SECURITY PATROL INC 
BAILEY REPORTING SERVICE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
JOHNSON, RICHARD E 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
PROFESSIONAL TRAINING 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
AUSTIN, DON 
DUFF, AYLSA 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
PITNEY BOWES INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
SELPH, JOHN 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
EVANS, CHARLES 
GORDON, RUDOLPH 
ADAMS, TERRY 
ALYEA, DALE E 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SERVICE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
FOOD 
FOOD 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
FOOD 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. . 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
REIMB. 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
PUBLICATION 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
PUBLICATION 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

15.26 
720.62 
12.00 

387.48 
479.06 

2,195.00 
162.37 
190.46 
657.00 
19.55 
44.40 
134.80 
181.86 

1,508.00 
337.43 
384.00 
991.73 
358.01 
420.92 
82.00 
81.40 
68.85 
58.40 

4,549.70 
541.00 
68.50 

2,481.37 
20.94 

186.75 
190.00 
124.32 
19.40 

118.17 
15.70 

210.84 
24.08 
2.84 
43.77 
93.26 

5,847.01 
1,898.58 

57.64 
1,576.30 

76.90 
50.00 
57.96 

500.00 
157.50 

1,303.16 
205.00 
145.00 
177.00 

4,009.25 
121.13 
126.23 
34.56 
40.00 
101.00 
61.50 
350.00 
190.00 

52,522.78 
147.00 
138.75 
124.00 
42.85 

283.08 
4.90 

45.36 
54.75 

122.00 
332.50 
46.00 
417.20 
190.00 
250.36 
105.40 

1,090.05 
7.50 

183.00 
87.46 
52.80 

203.52 
44.56 

111.84 
154.32 
164.54 
90.00 


